
Rank Golfer School Avg. Pts.
Matches 
Played

1 Nietfeldt, Jake Peotone 40.3 182 10

2 Andrew, Blake Sandwich 41.4 180 10

3 Boudreau, CJ Manteno 42.4 169 10

4 Guilinger, Mark Sandwich 43.6 163 10

5 Mascal, Grant Streator 44.0 158 10

6 McCormick, Conner Manteno 41.8 152 10

7T Clampitt, Keegan Coal City 44.2 150 10

School Wins Losses % Avg. Score 0 Jashari, Auston Seneca 46.0 150 10

1 Sandwich 10 0 1.000 176.2 9 Guerrero, Damian Lisle 45.3 141 10

2 Manteno 9 1 0.900 178.1 10 O'Connell, Bryan Lisle 45.9 140 10

3 Peotone 8 2 0.800 175.3 11T Douglas, Paul Peotone 45.9 139 10

4 Coal City 7 3 0.700 177.4 0 Erickson, Colin Coal City 45.9 139 10

5 Streator 6 4 0.600 186.8 13 Rodriguez, Thomas Peotone 43.9 138 10

6 Lisle 5 5 0.500 180.9 14 Hofmeister, Bennett Manteno 48.2 135 10

7 Seneca 4 6 0.400 185.1 15 Armstrong, Dan Seneca 45.6 134 10

8 Wilmington 3 7 0.300 199.4 16T Scents, Jarrod Sandwich 46.7 133 10

9 Westmont 2 8 0.200 204.8 0 Watros, Colton Sandwich 46.9 133 10

10 Reed Custer 1 9 0.071 260.0 18T Bruce, Jacob Seneca 49.0 131 10

11 Plano 0 10 0.000 234.4 Lombardi, Christian Coal City 46.6 131 10

20 Stitt, Trevor Lisle 43.9 129 10

21 Rehfeldt, Matt Peotone 47.0 126 10

22 Tjelle, Dillon Wilmington 47.9 124 10

23 Youngquist, Mark Wilmington 49.9 123 10

Interstate 8 Golf Standings

Conference Results Accurate as of:

Remaining Matches

If you have questions or spot an error, 
please contact Mike Butler (Sandwich) by 

email at mwbutler44@yahoo.com.

FINAL RESULTS

To be a member of the All-Conference Team, a player must be in 
the Top 16 (with ties) after the  I-8 Tournament.

2015 Interstate 8 Champions

Sandwich Indians

Conference Tournament Champion

Peotone Blue Devils



Date: School Team Score Match Medalist Score School
Team #1: Sandwich 185 1 vs. 2 Blake Andrew 41 Sandwich

#1 Team #2: Manteno 191 1 vs. 3 Blake Andrew 41 Sandwich
Team #3: Westmont 214 2 vs. 3 Boudreau/McCormick 44 Manteno
Team #1: Peotone 171 1 vs. 2 Jake Nietfeldt 39 Peotone

#2 Team #2: Plamo 239 1 vs. 3 Jake Nietfeldt 39 Peotone
Team #3: Lisle 182 2 vs. 3 Bryan O'Connell 44 Lisle
Team #1: Streator 180 1 vs. 2 Grant Mascal 40 Streator

#3 Team #2: Reed Custer 272 1 vs. 3 Grant Mascal 40 Streator
Team #3: Seneca 181 2 vs. 3 Dan Armstrong 42 Seneca

Date: School Team Score Match Medalist Score School
Team #1: Sandwich 178 1 vs. 2 Andrew/Guilinger 43 Sandwich

#1 Team #2: Coal City 187 1 vs. 3 J. Nietfeldt 40 Peotone
Team #3: Peotone 182 2 vs. 3 J. Nietfeldt 40 Peotone
Team #1: Plano 222 1 vs. 2 T.Anderson 45 Streator

#2 Team #2: Streator 190 1 vs. 3 T. McTighe 49 Plano
Team #3: Wilmington 212 2 vs. 3 T. Anderson 45 Streator
Team #1: Manteno 178 1 vs. 2 C. McCormick 41 Manteno

#3 Team #2: Reed Custer 260 1 vs. 3 C. McCormick 41 Manteno
Team #3: Lisle 187 2 vs. 3 T.Stitt/S.Ross 44 Lisle

Date: School Team Score Match Medalist Score School
Team #1: Sandwich 178 1 vs. 2 Blake Andrew 43 Sandwich

#1 Team #2: Lisle 193
Team #3:
Team #1: Manteno 172 1 vs. 2 CJ Boudreau 38 Manteno

#2 Team #2: Coal City 177 1 vs. 3 CJ Boudreau 38 Manteno
Team #3: Plano 231 2 vs. 3 Cash/Clampett/Erickson 44 Coal City
Team #1: Westmont 206 1 vs. 2 Dan Armstrong 47 Seneca
Team #2: Seneca 200* 1 vs. 3 Tjelle/Younquist 47 Wilmington
Team #3: Wilmington 200* 2 vs. 3 Armstrong/Tjelle/Youngquist 47 Sen/Wil/Wil

Date: School Team Score Match Medalist Score School
Team #1: Coal City 171 1 vs. 2 M. Miscwicz / L. Schoen 41 Coal City

#1 Team #2: Reed Custer 262 1 vs. 3 M. Miscwicz / L. Schoen 41 Coal City
Team #3: Westmont 205 2 vs. 3 Joe Virzi 46 Westmont
Team #1: Wilmington 195 1 vs. 2 Conner McCormick 39 Manteno

#2 Team #2: Manteno 173 1 vs. 3 Jake Nietfeldt 41 Peotone
Team #3: Peotone 179 2 vs. 3 Conner McCormick 39 Manteno
Team #1: Seneca 179 1 vs. 2 Blake Andrew 38 Sandwich

#3 Team #2: Sandwich 163 1 vs. 3 Auston Jashari 41 Seneca
Team #3: Plano 249 2 vs. 3 Blake Andrew 38 Sandwich
Team #1: Streator 177 1 vs. 2 Grant Mascal 41 Streator

#4 Team #2: Lisle 178 Bryan O'Connell 41 Lisle
Team #3:
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Interstate 8 Conference Match Results

Date: School Team Score Match Medalist Score School
Team #1: Coal City 185 1 vs. 2 Christian Lombardi 43 Coal City

#1 Team #2: Streator 205
Team #3:
Team #1: Plano 217 1 vs. 2 Luke Gifford 45 Westmont

#2 Team #2: Westmont 193
Team #3:
Team #1: Seneca 184 1 vs. 2 CJ Boudreau 42 Manteno

#3 Team #2: Manteno 182
Team #3:

Date: School Team Score Match Medalist Score School
Team #1: Westmont 195 1 vs. 2 Jake Nietfeldt 39 Peotone

#1 Team #2: Peotone 167 1 vs. 3 Adam Brown 44 Streator
Team #3: Streator 181 2 vs. 3 Jake Nietfeldt 39 Peotone
Team #1: Seneca 181 1 vs. 2 K. Clampett/C. Erickson 41 Coal City

#2 Team #2: Coal City 168 1 vs. 3 Damian Guerrero 38 Lisle
Team #3: Lisle 176 2 vs. 3 Damian Guerrero 38 Lisle
Team #1: Reed Custer 267 1 vs. 2 B. Andrew / J.Scents 42 Sandwich

#3 Team #2: Sandwich 172 1 vs. 3 D. Tjelle / M. Youngquist 44 Wilmington
Team #3: Wilmington 195 2 vs. 3 B. Andrew / J.Scents 42 Sandwich

Date: School Team Score Match Medalist Score School
Team #1: Streator 183 CJ Boudreau 38 Manteno
Team #2: Manteno 171
Team #1: Wilmington 198 Keegan Clampitt 44 Coal City
Team #2: Coal City 183
Team #1: Westmont 215 Bryan O'Connell 39 Lisle
Team #2: Lisle 170
Team #1: Peotone 172 Jake Nietfeldt 40 Peotone
Team #2: Reed Custer 238

Date: School Team Score Match Medalist Score School
Team #1: Sandwich 188 Blake Andrew 43 Sandwich
Team #2: Streator 201
Team #1: Plano 245 Austin Willis 43 Reed Custer
Team #2: Reed Custer 240
Team #1: Seneca 185 Dan Armstrong 44 Seneca
Team #2: Peotone 183
Team #1: Wilmington 192 Trevor Stitt 42 Lisle
Team #2: Lisle 178
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Opponent Date W L Score Opponent Date W L Score

Lisle 9/8 1 168 Coal City 9/8 1 176

Manteno 8/26 1 177 Manteno 8/24 1 187

Peotone 8/25 1 187 Peotone 8/20 1 182

Plano 8/26 1 177 Plano 8/20 1 182

Reed Custer 9/1 1 171 Reed Custer 8/24 1 187

Sandwich 8/25 1 187 Sandwich 8/27 1 193

Seneca 9/8 1 168 Seneca 9/8 1 176

Streator 9/2 1 185 Streator 8/31 1 178

Westmont 9/1 1 171 Westmont 9/25 1 170

Wilmington 9/28 1 183 Wilmington 9/16 1 178

Winning % 0.700 7 3 177.4 Winning % 0.500 5 5 180.9

Opponent Date W L Score Opponent Date W L Score

Coal City 8/27 1 172 Coal City 8/25 1 182

Lisle 8/24 1 178 Lisle 8/20 1 171

Peotone 8/31 1 173 Manteno 8/31 1 179

Plano 8/27 1 172 Plano 8/20 1 171

Reed Custer 8/24 1 178 Reed Custer 9/10 1 172

Sandwich 8/20 1 191 Sandwich 8/25 1 182

Seneca 9/3 1 182 Seneca 9/15 1 183

Streator 9/9 1 171 Streator 9/28 1 167

Westmont 8/20 1 191 Westmont 9/28 1 167

Wilmington 8/31 1 173 Wilmington 8/31 1 179

Winning % 0.900 9 1 178.1 Winning % 0.800 8 2 175.3

Opponent Date W L Score Opponent Date W L Score

Coal City 8/27 1 231 Coal City 9/1 1 262

Lisle 8/20 1 239 Lisle 8/24 1 260

Manteno 8/27 1 231 Manteno 8/24 1 260

Peotone 8/20 1 239 Peotone 9/10 1 238

Reed Custer 9/15 1 245 Plano 9/15 1 240

Sandwich 9/1 1 249 Sandwich 9/24 1 267

Seneca 9/1 1 249 Seneca 8/19 1 272

Streator 8/25 1 222 Streator 8/19 1 272

Westmont 9/4 1 217 Westmont 9/1 1 262

Wilmington 8/25 1 222 Wilmington 9/24 1 267

Winning % 0.000 0 10 234.4 Winning % 0.071 1 9 260.0

Team Results

Coal City Lisle

Manteno Peotone

Plano Reed Custer



Team Results

Opponent Date W L Score Opponent Date W L Score

Coal City 8/25 1 178 Coal City 9/8 1 181

Lisle 8/27 1 178 Lisle 9/8 1 181

Manteno 8/20 1 185 Manteno 9/3 1 184

Peotone 8/25 1 178 Peotone 9/15 1 185

Plano 9/1 1 163 Plano 9/1 1 179

Reed Custer 9/24 1 172 Reed Custer 8/19 1 181

Seneca 9/1 1 163 Sandwich 9/1 1 179

Streator 9/15 1 188 Streator 8/19 1 181

Westmont 8/20 1 185 Westmont 8/27 1 200

Wilmington 9/24 1 172 Wilmington 8/27 1 200

Winning % 1.000 10 0 176.2 Winning % 0.400 4 6 185.1

Opponent Date W L Score Opponent Date W L Score

Coal City 9/2 1 205 Coal City 9/1 1 205

Lisle 8/31 1 177 Lisle 9/25 1 215

Manteno 9/9 1 183 Manteno 8/20 1 214

Peotone 9/28 1 181 Peotone 9/28 1 195

Plano 8/25 1 190 Plano 9/4 1 193

Reed Custer 8/19 1 180 Reed Custer 9/1 1 205

Sandwich 9/15 1 201 Sandwich 8/20 1 214

Seneca 8/19 1 180 Seneca 8/27 1 206

Westmont 9/28 1 181 Streator 9/28 1 195

Wilmington 8/25 1 190 Wilmington 8/27 1 206

Winning % 0.600 6 4 186.8 Winning % 0.200 2 8 204.8

Opponent Date W L Score

Coal City 9/28 1 198

Lisle 9/16 1 192

Manteno 8/31 1 195

Peotone 8/31 1 195

Plano 8/25 1 212

Reed Custer 9/24 1 195

Sandwich 9/24 1 195

Seneca 8/27 1 200

Streator 8/25 1 212

Westmont 8/27 1 200

Winning % 0.300 3 7 199.4

Wilmington

Sandwich Seneca

Streator Westmont



Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts

Cash, Clayton 11 43 8 44 10 45 11 44 12 47 8 45 9 43 9 48 9 47 7 48 6 32 45.4 121

Clampitt, Keegan 12 41 11 44 10 45 11 44 12 45 9 45 9 41 12 48 9 45 9 44 12 46 44.2 150

Erickson, Colin 11 41 11 44 10 53 2 44 12 44 10 53 4 41 12 50 6 44 10 45 11 51 45.9 139

Lombardi, Christian 12 43 8 47 5 46 9 47 8 52 6 46 7 43 9 43 12 52 6 47 10 51 46.6 131

Misewicz, Matt 9 43 8 45 7 54 1 45 9 41 12 54 3 43 9 46 10 41 12 47 10 38 45.9 119

Schoen, Logan 11 45 5 48 3 51 3 48 7 41 12 51 5 45 6 49 7 41 12 47 10 51 46.6 121

Scott, Reid 11 ##### 0

Stiles, Cameron 11 ##### 0

##### 0

##### 0

##### 0

##### 0

Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts

Fruh, Jason 47 4 56 1 56 6 55 1 47 7 52 3 49 8 52 4 19 51.8 53

Guerrero, Damian 38 12 51 4 45 8 45 11 51 8 49 5 38 12 48 6 43 10 45 10 55 45.3 141

Jurczkowski, Michael 54 2 48 2 48 8 54 7 53 2 44 9 50.2 30

Lin, Terrence 50 5 50 9 50.0 14

O'Connell, Bryan 50 3 49 7 44 10 44 12 49 10 50 4 50 4 41 12 39 12 43 11 55 45.9 140

Russo, Sam 52 2 44 11 46 5 46 10 44 12 48 6 52 2 48 6 46 9 48 7 38 47.4 108

Stitt, Trevor 41 11 44 11 47 4 47 9 44 12 46 9 41 11 45 7 42 11 42 12 32 43.9 129

Carridsen, Josh 63 1 63 1 53 5 59.7 7

Lauridsen, Jason 54 3 13 54.0 16
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Individual Results (By Team)

Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts

Banks, Trevor 51 2 53 3 52 3 51 8 53 8 57 3 52 2 42 11 57 5 52 6 41 52.0 92

Boudreau, CJ 38 12 44 11 46 7 38 12 44 11 44 11 42 12 38 12 44 12 46 7 62 42.4 169

Hofmeister, Bennett 45 7 49 7 44 9 45 10 49 9 50 8 49 4 57 1 50 10 44 11 59 48.2 135

Mansfield, Kyle 54 2 54 2 54 7 66 1 48 7 54 3 66 1 54 4 19 56.3 46

McCormick, Conner 40 11 41 12 39 12 40 11 41 12 44 11 44 10 46 7 44 12 39 12 42 41.8 152

Pacius, Andy 49 3 44 11 44 9 49 9 44 11 53 5 48 7 45 8 53 7 44 11 17 47.3 98

Hurley, Mikaelah 59 1 59 4 59.0 5
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Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts

Clark, Christian 49 6 47 4 46 7 47 7 43 11 49 5 46 9 47 4 47 6 46 8 46 46.7 113

Douglas, Paul 47 7 44 10 48 5 44 10 47 7 47 7 46 9 44 9 44 9 48 7 59 45.9 139

Fuss, Mike 49 6 45 8 54 2 45 9 49 5 48 5 45 7 45 8 54 4 38 48.2 92

Nietfeldt, Jake 40 12 39 12 41 11 39 12 40 12 40 12 45 11 39 12 39 12 41 12 64 40.3 182

Rehfeldt, Matt 49 6 45 8 49 4 45 9 54 6 49 5 48 5 41 11 41 11 49 6 55 47.0 126

Rodriguez, Thomas 46 9 43 11 43 10 43 11 43 11 46 8 46 9 43 10 43 10 43 11 38 43.9 138

Maves, Jarred 46 9 46.0 9
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Individual Results (By Team)

Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts

French, Josh 56 5 64 4 56 6 64 4 67 6 60 6 60 5 76 1 54 5 76 1 63.3 43

Gatza, Peyton 72 3 60 3 66.0 6

Knispel, Tyler 64 3 64 4 64 3 64 4 64 9 72 3 72 3 67 2 70 1 67 2 3 66.8 37

Malkosky, Tim 60 5 60 5 70 5 54 7 54 7 52 7 56 4 52 10 7 57.3 57

Martinez, Anthony 55 6 51 7 55 7 51 6 55 6 55 7 9 53.7 48

McTighe, Tim 56 5 65 2 56 6 65 2 50 11 63 5 63 4 49 9 47 11 49 12 26 56.3 93

Gain, Bowen 64 9 66 3 66 2 66 3 2 65.5 19
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Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts

Willis, Austin 48 7 56 6 56 6 46 9 43 12 53 6 56 6 56 6 48 11 53 9 23 51.5 101

Dillon, Jackson 72 3 68 5 68 5 63 4 61 10 71 4 76 3 76 3 72 3 71 5 8 69.8 53

Sforza, TJ 89 2 72 2 72 2 73 2 70 5 70 5 89 2 76.4 20

Saltzman, Joey 71 5 68 5 68 5 62 5 66 7 70 5 70 5 70 5 71 5 70 6 5 68.6 58

Crater, Andrew 71 5 68 5 68 5 67 4 70 5 72 3 71 5 72 4 4 69.9 40

Schulte, Brandon 97 1 80 1 80 1 80 1 79 2 73 2 97 1 73 3 2 82.4 14
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Individual Results (By Team)

Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts

Andrew, Blake 12 43 12 43 12 41 12 43 11 38 12 42 12 38 12 43 12 41 12 42 12 61 41.4 180

Beatty, Trent 12 67 1 59 2 67 1 65 4 65 1 59 3 63.7 12

Bialas, Brice 12 ##### 0

Burgin, Al 12 48 6 47 7 50 8 48 6 50 8 46 8 50 4 66 1 50 10 46 6 23 50.1 87

Guilinger, Mark 12 43 12 44 11 44 11 43 11 42 10 44 10 42 9 46 11 44 11 44 10 57 43.6 163

Hensel, Phil 12 ##### 0

Mendoza, Mike 12 46 9 51 7 55 5 51 4 41 50.8 66

Scents, Jarrod 11 54 3 45 10 50 8 54 3 40 11 42 12 40 11 50 7 50 10 42 12 46 46.7 133

Watros, Colton 12 44 10 50 4 54 4 44 9 43 9 44 10 43 8 49 8 54 6 44 10 55 46.9 133
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Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts

Armstrong, Dan 12 49 2 49 5 50 3 44 12 43 11 42 12 43 8 42 11 47 12 47 12 46 45.6 134

Baker, Sean 11 46 4 46 8 52 2 47 6 49 9 47 10 49 5 47 7 52 8 52 6 33 48.7 98

Bruce, Jacob 11 42 10 42 10 47 8 51 1 50 8 54 8 50 4 54 3 50 10 50 8 61 49.0 131

Carpenter, Beau 12 50 2 65 2 65 1 60.0 5

Isham, Michael 12 ##### 0

Jashari, Auston 11 50 1 50 4 43 11 45 11 41 12 44 11 41 10 44 10 51 9 51 7 64 46.0 150

McNabb, Brody 10 48 3 48 6 48 7 46 10 54 8 46 6 54 3 23 49.1 66

Quigley, Wyatt 12 45 6 45 9 46 9 49 3 54 7 48 9 54 2 48 6 53 5 53 5 32 49.5 93
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Individual Results (By Team)

Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts

Anderson, Todd 11 54 4 42 10 48 6 51 2 45 12 44 11 47 10 44 10 51 5 45 12 26 47.1 108

Brown, Adam 11 59 2 56 2 49 5 44 9 51 8 55 7 62 2 55 1 44 12 51 8 57 52.6 113

Holloway, Cole 9 56 3 50 4 51 4 45 7 55 6 51 9 55 5 51 5 45 11 55 5 51 51.4 110

Mascal, Grant 9 45 11 41 12 42 11 45 7 47 11 40 12 48 9 40 12 45 11 47 11 51 44.0 158

Strabala, Jared 10 69 1 58 1 55 2 51 2 59 4 53 8 61 3 53 4 51 5 59 3 17 56.9 50

Yanello, Nick 10 50 6 44 9 44 9 47 4 47 11 45 10 51 6 45 8 47 8 47 11 28 46.7 110

##### 0

##### 0

##### 0

##### 0

##### 0

##### 0

Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts

Conneely, Matt 61 3 61 2 58 3 58 4 59.5 12

Fredericks, Dan 58 3 62 2 52 3 62 1 52 3 17 57.2 29

Gifford, Luke 54 3 58 3 54 2 45 12 54 8 52 8 54 2 52 8 26 52.9 72

Jagielo, Wes 53 4 52 6 55 6 50 4 49 9 53 9 55 5 50 6 14 52.1 63

Kokoszka, Michael 52 6 51 9 47 6 48 10 52 10 51 8 52 8 47 8 52 8 28 50.2 101

Maciejewski, Gage 60 1 50 7 57 5 46 7 53 6 60 6 57 4 54 4 46 9 54 6 38 53.7 93

Virzi, Joe 46 8 55 4 51 9 55 1 51 8 46 12 51 8 48 11 55 1 48 10 13 50.6 85

Egan, Pat 55 2 58 3 51 8 55 7 54.8 20
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Individual Results (By Team)

Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts Score Pts

Tjelle, Dillon 50 5 45 10 44 11 44 10 57 6 44 12 44 10 47 12 57 4 47 12 32 47.9 124

Woodall, Ryan 51 3 54 3 45 8 45 9 49 12 49 10 49 5 49 9 49 9 49 9 10 48.9 87

Youngquist, Mark 47 10 46 8 52 6 52 5 60 5 44 12 44 10 47 12 60 2 47 12 41 49.9 123

Mroz, Richie 58 1 57 2 57 2 61 4 61 1 58.8 10

Long, Tyler 54 2 50 6 54 4 54 4 53 9 58 8 58 3 57 4 53 7 57 5 11 54.8 63

Abderhalden, Brad 62 1 62 1 53 9 53 7 57.5 18

Dempsay, Tanner 50 5 61 2 61 2 23 57.3 32

Andrews, Jake 59 7 59 2 59 3 59 3 59.0 15

Roth, Garrett 59 1 51 5 7 55.0 13
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Player Year School Avg.
Total 

Points

1 Nietfeldt, Jake 0 Peotone 40.3 182

2 Andrew, Blake 12 Sandwich 41.4 180

3 Boudreau, CJ 0 Manteno 42.4 169

4 Guilinger, Mark 12 Sandwich 43.6 163

5 Mascal, Grant 9 Streator 44.0 158

6 McCormick, Conner 0 Manteno 41.8 152

7T Clampitt, Keegan 12 Coal City 44.2 150

Jashari, Auston 11 Seneca 46.0 150

9 Guerrero, Damian 0 Lisle 45.3 141

10 O'Connell, Bryan 0 Lisle 45.9 140

11T Douglas, Paul 0 Peotone 45.9 139

Erickson, Colin 11 Coal City 45.9 139

13 Rodriguez, Thomas 0 Peotone 43.9 138

14 Hofmeister, Bennett 0 Manteno 48.2 135

15 Armstrong, Dan 12 Seneca 45.6 134

16T Scents, Jarrod 11 Sandwich 46.7 133

Watros, Colton 12 Sandwich 46.9 133

18T Bruce, Jacob 11 Seneca 49.0 131

Lombardi, Christian 12 Coal City 46.6 131

20 Stitt, Trevor 0 Lisle 43.9 129

21 Rehfeldt, Matt 0 Peotone 47.0 126

22 Tjelle, Dillon 0 Wilmington 47.9 124

23 Youngquist, Mark 0 Wilmington 49.9 123

24T Cash, Clayton 11 Coal City 45.4 121

Schoen, Logan 11 Coal City 46.6 121

26 Misewicz, Matt 9 Coal City 45.9 119

27T Brown, Adam 11 Streator 52.6 113

Clark, Christian 0 Peotone 46.7 113

29T Holloway, Cole 9 Streator 51.4 110

Yanello, Nick 10 Streator 46.7 110

31T Anderson, Todd 11 Streator 47.1 108

Interstate 8 All Conerence Player Rankings



Player Year School Avg.
Total 

Points

Interstate 8 All Conerence Player Rankings

Russo, Sam 0 Lisle 47.4 108

33T Kokoszka, Michael 0 Westmont 50.2 101

Willis, Austin 0 Reed Custer 51.5 101

35T Baker, Sean 11 Seneca 48.7 98

Pacius, Andy 0 Manteno 47.3 98

37T Maciejewski, Gage 0 Westmont 53.7 93

McTighe, Tim 0 Plano 56.3 93

Quigley, Wyatt 12 Seneca 49.5 93

40T Banks, Trevor 0 Manteno 52.0 92

Fuss, Mike 0 Peotone 48.2 92

42T Burgin, Al 12 Sandwich 50.1 87

Woodall, Ryan 0 Wilmington 48.9 87

44 Virzi, Joe 0 Westmont 50.6 85

45 Gifford, Luke 0 Westmont 52.9 72

46T McNabb, Brody 10 Seneca 49.1 66

Mendoza, Mike 12 Sandwich 50.8 66

48T Jagielo, Wes 0 Westmont 52.1 63

Long, Tyler 0 Wilmington 54.8 63

50 Saltzman, Joey 0 Reed Custer 68.6 58

51 Malkosky, Tim 0 Plano 57.3 57

52T Dillon, Jackson 0 Reed Custer 69.8 53

Fruh, Jason 0 Lisle 51.8 53

54 Strabala, Jared 10 Streator 56.9 50

55 Martinez, Anthony 0 Plano 53.7 48

56 Mansfield, Kyle 0 Manteno 56.3 46

57 French, Josh 0 Plano 63.3 43

58 Crater, Andrew 0 Reed Custer 69.9 40

59 Knispel, Tyler 0 Plano 66.8 37

60 Dempsay, Tanner 0 Wilmington 57.3 32

61 Jurczkowski, Michael 0 Lisle 50.2 30

62 Fredericks, Dan 0 Westmont 57.2 29



Player Year School Avg.
Total 

Points

Interstate 8 All Conerence Player Rankings

63T Egan, Pat 0 Westmont 54.8 20

Sforza, TJ 0 Reed Custer 76.4 20

65 Abderhalden, Brad 0 Wilmington 57.5 18

66 Lauridsen, Jason 0 Lisle 54.0 16

67 Andrews, Jake 0 Wilmington 59.0 15

68T Lin, Terrence 0 Lisle 50.0 14

Schulte, Brandon 0 Reed Custer 82.4 14

70 Roth, Garrett 0 Wilmington 55.0 13

71T Beatty, Trent 12 Sandwich 63.7 12

Conneely, Matt 0 Westmont 59.5 12

73 Mroz, Richie 0 Wilmington 58.8 10

74 Maves, Jarred 0 Peotone 46.0 9

75 Carridsen, Josh 0 Lisle 59.7 7

76 Gatza, Peyton 0 Plano 66.0 6

77T Carpenter, Beau 12 Seneca 60.0 5

Hurley, Mikaelah 0 Manteno 59.0 5


